
Aron Skytterklubb

12118 - Silhuett - 28-06-2025

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Stevne: 12118 - Silhuett - 28.06.2025
Skyteprogram: 4
Arrangør: Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen
Dato: 28.06.2025
Sted: Aronsløkka
Event ID: 12118
Elektronikk: Ja
Stevneleder: Bharat N. Mehmi
Dommere: Bharat N. Mehmi,  Erik Sveum, Mikkel Bast & Thomas Berget
Elektronikkdommere: Erik Sveum, Mikkel Bast & Petter Berg
Antall deltagere: 16
Premiering: KM & DM

25m B

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Pål Kristoffer Sørvoll Tønsberg og Omegn PK

8s-1
88

6s-1
79

4s-1
76

8s-2
92

6s-2
88

4s-2
56    

Innleden
479 (2*)

25m C

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Mikkel Bast Aron S. Drammen 

8s-1
92

6s-1
92

4s-1
77

8s-2
91

6s-2
93

4s-2
56    

Innleden
501 (10*)

2. Rune Hammer Aron S. Drammen 89 84 67 91 87 81    499 (1*)
3. Harald Andreas Sæle Porsgrunn PK 84 83 69 93 85 80    494 (5*)
4. Bjørn J. Øyestaul Farris Sp.Sk. 93 86 55 85 85 80    484 (7*)
5. Petter Berg Aron S. Drammen 88 89 57 89 86 69    478 (6*)
6. Terje M. T. Arnesen Aron S. Drammen 81 84 86 87 84 56    478 (6*)
7. Asbjørn Nikolaisen Aron S. Drammen 88 81 72 76 78 75    470 (3*)
8. Wenche Solbakken Aron S. Drammen 86 83 64 83 84 62    462 (2*)
9. Mehmed Begovic Aron S. Drammen 81 79 69 87 75 67    458 (1*)
10. Erik Sveum Aron S. Drammen 79 59 55 74 83 61    411 (4*)
11. Thomas Berget Aron S. Drammen 73 52 31 65 79 46    346 (1*)
12. Morten Eriksen Aron S. Drammen 56 57 27 70 71 60    341 (1*)



Aron Skytterklubb

12118 - Silhuett - 28-06-2025

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

25m D

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Heidi Floberg Aron S. Drammen 

8s-1
77

6s-1
67

4s-1
59

8s-2
67

6s-2
74

4s-2
59    

Innleden
403 (0*)

2. Finn Kåre Antonsen Porsgrunn PK 64 31 44 87 41 48    315 (2*)
3. Tahir Siddique Malik Hokksund PK 5 41 7 18 23 17    111 (0*)

25m DM - V55

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Harald Andreas Sæle Porsgrunn PK

8s-1
84

6s-1
83

4s-1
69

8s-2
93

6s-2
85

4s-2
80    

Innleden
494 (5*)

2. Bjørn J. Øyestaul Farris Sp.Sk. 93 86 55 85 85 80    484 (7*)
3. Pål Kristoffer Sørvoll Tønsberg og Omegn PK 88 79 76 92 88 56    479 (2*)
4. Terje M. T. Arnesen Aron S. Drammen 81 84 86 87 84 56    478 (6*)
5. Erik Sveum Aron S. Drammen 79 59 55 74 83 61    411 (4*)
6. Morten Eriksen Aron S. Drammen 56 57 27 70 71 60    341 (1*)

25m DM - V65

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Rune Hammer Aron S. Drammen 

8s-1
89

6s-1
84

4s-1
67

8s-2
91

6s-2
87

4s-2
81    

Innleden
499 (1*)

2. Wenche Solbakken Aron S. Drammen 86 83 64 83 84 62    462 (2*)
3. Finn Kåre Antonsen Porsgrunn PK 64 31 44 87 41 48    315 (2*)

25m DM - Åpen

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Mikkel Bast Aron S. Drammen 

8s-1
92

6s-1
92

4s-1
77

8s-2
91

6s-2
93

4s-2
56    

Innleden
501 (10*)

2. Petter Berg Aron S. Drammen 88 89 57 89 86 69    478 (6*)
3. Asbjørn Nikolaisen Aron S. Drammen 88 81 72 76 78 75    470 (3*)
4. Mehmed Begovic Aron S. Drammen 81 79 69 87 75 67    458 (1*)



Aron Skytterklubb

12118 - Silhuett - 28-06-2025

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Heidi Floberg Aron S. Drammen 77 67 59 67 74 59    403 (0*)
6. Thomas Berget Aron S. Drammen 73 52 31 65 79 46    346 (1*)
7. Tahir Siddique Malik Hokksund PK 5 41 7 18 23 17    111 (0*)

25m KM - V55

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Terje M. T. Arnesen Aron S. Drammen 

8s-1
81

6s-1
84

4s-1
86

8s-2
87

6s-2
84

4s-2
56    

Innleden
478 (6*)

2. Erik Sveum Aron S. Drammen 79 59 55 74 83 61    411 (4*)
3. Morten Eriksen Aron S. Drammen 56 57 27 70 71 60    341 (1*)

25m KM - V65

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Rune Hammer Aron S. Drammen 

8s-1
89

6s-1
84

4s-1
67

8s-2
91

6s-2
87

4s-2
81    

Innleden
499 (1*)

2. Wenche Solbakken Aron S. Drammen 86 83 64 83 84 62    462 (2*)

25m KM - Åpen

Pl. Navn Klubb
1. Mikkel Bast Aron S. Drammen 

8s-1
92

6s-1
92

4s-1
77

8s-2
91

6s-2
93

4s-2
56    

Innleden
501 (10*)

2. Petter Berg Aron S. Drammen 88 89 57 89 86 69    478 (6*)
3. Asbjørn Nikolaisen Aron S. Drammen 88 81 72 76 78 75    470 (3*)
4. Mehmed Begovic Aron S. Drammen 81 79 69 87 75 67    458 (1*)
5. Heidi Floberg Aron S. Drammen 77 67 59 67 74 59    403 (0*)
6. Thomas Berget Aron S. Drammen 73 52 31 65 79 46    346 (1*)
7. Tahir Siddique Malik Hokksund PK 5 41 7 18 23 17    111 (0*)


